

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000288593 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	το:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63	383	
	From:	Account Name : ROSSWAY SW Account Number : 120050001 Phone : (772)231-4 Fax Number : (772)231-4	440	Y & OLIVER, P.L
anı		il address for this business port mailings. Enter only one mass: <u>Kbarry & FOSSWay Sw</u>	email address please	
I A I E ORBA		MND/RESTATE/CORRECT VB PREMIER LACRO		15 DEC SECRET
		Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		IT M SSEL, IT
		Estimated Charge	\$60.00	9:57 CARDA
			DEC 1 8 2015	
			S. YOUNG	

RECEIVED

• . Dec. 17	2. 2015 11	: 39AM		Tierney Barry, P.L. C OVER LETTER	No. 5484 P. 3
	istration Sect iston of Corp				(((H15000288593 3)))
Dit.	VB PREMIE		SSE LLC		
SUBJECT:			Name of Limited Liability Company		<u> </u>
The enclosed	Articles of A	mendment	and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspon	dence con	erning this matter t	to the following:	
		Kevin N	А. Валту		
				Name of Person	
		Rosswa	y Swan Tierney Ba	пу Lacey & Oliver, P.L.	
				Firm/Company	<u>+</u>
		2101 In	dian River Blvd., S	uite 200	
				Address	
		Vero Be	each, FL 32960		SECT
				City/State and Zip Code	世部男門
		kbarry(a)	rosswayswan.com	to be used for future annual report noti	Reation)
For further i	nformation co	ncerning th	nis matter, please ca		
Kevin M. B	arry			772 231-4440	
	Name of	Person		Area Codo Daytim	c Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	a check for the	e following	; amount:		
□ \$25.00 H	iling Fee		0 Filing Fee & ificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDF tion Section to of Corpose to 6327 ssee, FL 32	n rations	STREET/COURJ Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ca Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations mter Circle

.

_

(((H15000288593 3)))

No. 5484 P. 4 Rossway Swan Tierney Barry, P. L. ENT Dec. 17. 2015 11:39AM то **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** (((H15000288593 3))) OF

- - -

VB PREMIER LACROSSE, LLC	1		
(<u>Name of the Limiter</u>) (A	Florida Limited L	iy as it now appears on our re- ability Company)	<u>coros.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number <u>L13000132316</u>	ility Company v 	were filed on September 18	and assigned
This amondment is submitted to amond the followi	ing:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	<u>e limited liabl</u>	<u>lity company here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls 'Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "	'LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicabl	le:	179 Springline Drive	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	<u>ADDRESS)</u>	Vero Beach, FL 32963	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BC	<u>)x)</u>	179 Springline Drive Vero Beach, FL 32963	TALL/HASSE
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic			ords, <u>enter the hame of the new</u> 플레 의
Name of New Registered Agent:	Richard R. Prat	t, III	
New Registered Office Address:	179 Springline	Drive	
		Enter Florida street a	ddress
	Vero Beach		, Florida <u>32963</u>
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	gistered Agent:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

(((H15000288593 3)))

Page 1 of 3

If arDec. 17. 2015rill: 40AMon(s) Rossway Swan Tierney Barry, P.L. ame, and address cNo. 5484erso P. Sing added or removed from our records:

_ ~

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

*

| | | | |

|

.

(((H15000288593 3)))

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Frederick McCarthy	1001 Bay Road, Unit 306B	Add
		Vero Beach, FL 32963	Remove
			Chenge
MGRM	Richard R. Pratt, III	179 Springline Drive	🖬 Add
		Vero Beach, FL 32963	Remove
			Change
			G.Remove SSC Change
			Add
			Change
	<u> </u>		🗆 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			D Add
		·····	C Remove
			_(((H15000288 59 993))

D. Dec. 17. 2015, 11:40AMormaRossway Swan Tierney Barry, P. L. :onal sheets, if neces No. 5484 P. 6.

	(((H15000288593 3)
······	
	······
	3
	HILL HE
·	
	10 A 57
	5 S S

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	mber 7	2015
-	ļ	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Kevin M. Barry

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

(((H15000288593 3)))

Filing Fee: \$25.00